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SL49427

2-light Outdoor Wall
Lantern in Black finish

Two-light, Black finish adjustable outdoor spotlight.

Additional information

SKU

Family Name
Full Finish
Location

Illumination Source

Fixture Type
Height
Width

Depth

HCO

Number of Lights
Lamp Type Text

Wattage 1
Wet / Damp

SL49427
None

Black
Outdoor
Incandescent
Wall

11"

12"

11"

21/2"

2 x 150W
R40 or PAR38
150W

WET



